ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
56
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

ROUND DAMPERS
D690 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
TS-470	 Damper position switch with SPDT switch, for 1/2” shaft
TS-475	 Non-mercury damper position switch, SPDT, for 1/2” damper shaft
TT-470	 Tilt transducer with 1/2-in crank arm, 4-20 mA loop powered
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
D690A1002	 6" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 12" spiral duct length
D690A1010	 8" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 12" spiral duct length
D690A1028	 10" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 12" spiral duct length
D690A1036	 12" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 13" spiral duct length
D690A1044	 14" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 15" spiral duct length
D690A1051	 16" round damper with actuator mounting plate, 17" spiral duct length
D690A1002/KA-35-P	 6" D690A1002 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1010/KA-35-P	 8" D690A1010 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1028/KA-35-P	 10" D690A1028 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1036/KA-35-P	 12" D690A1036 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1044/KA-35-P	 14" D690A1044 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1051/KA-35-P	 16" D690A1051 with Kele non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1002/KA-35-VAV	 6" D690A1002 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1010/KA-35-VAV	 8" D690A1010 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1028/KA-35-VAV	 10" D690A1028 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1036/KA-35-VAV	 12" D690A1036 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1044/KA-35-VAV	 14" D690A1044 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1051/KA-35-VAV	 16" D690A1051 with Kele non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1002/ML7161A2008	 6" D690A1002 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1010/ML7161A2008	 8" D690A1010 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1028/ML7161A2008	 10" D690A1028 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1036/ML7161A2008	 12" D690A1036 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1044/ML7161A2008	 14" D690A1044 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1051/ML7161A2008	 16" D690A1051 with Honeywell non-spring return proportional actuator
D690A1002/ML6161A2009	 6" D690A1002 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1010/ML6161A2009	 8" D690A1010 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1028/ML6161A2009	 10" D690A1028 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1036/ML6161A2009	 12" D690A1036 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1044/ML6161A2009	 14" D690A1044 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
D690A1051/ML6161A2009	 16" D690A1051 with Honeywell non-spring return floating actuator
Model Dimensions Weight with Plate only Weight with KA-35-P
or ML7161A2008
Weight with KA-35-VAV
or ML6161A2009